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SUBJECT INDEX 

Alkali metals 1 Lead 

Alkaline earth metals 76 

Aluminium 155 Nitrogen 

Antimony 356 Noble gases 

Arsenic 349 

Oxygen 

Bismuth 364 

Boron 118 Phosphorus 

Carbon 

Gallium 

Germanium 

Halogens 

Hydrogen 

194, 207 Selenium 

Silicon 

168 Sulphur 

211, 219 

Tellurium 

444 Tin 

461 Thallium 

211, 219 

481 

471 

384 

301 

420 

194, 219 

387 

427 

211, 219 
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